B
ar
 R
ef
rig
er
at
io
n B
ar R
efrigeration
Pricing effective January 1, 2026
117 118Glastender, Inc.  •  5400 North Michigan Road  •  Saginaw, MI  •  48604-9780
800.748.0423  •  989.752.4275  •  Fax 989.752.4444  •  www.glastender.com
Glastender, Inc.  •  5400 North Michigan Road  •  Saginaw, MI  •  48604-9780
800.748.0423  •  989.752.4275  •  Fax 989.752.4444  •  www.glastender.com
Three Tier Lighted Liquor Displays
Model List Length Weight
LLD3-24 $1,496 24″ 30#
LLD3-30 $1,684 30″ 35#
LLD3-36 $1,852 36″ 40#
LLD3-42 $2,020 42″ 44#
LLD3-48 $2,198 48″ 49#
LLD3-54 $2,420 54″ 54#
LLD3-60 $2,587 60″ 70#
Base price only. See below for configurable options.
4"
4" 4"
4"

grounded cord and plug • Includes LED light strips
• LED lighting style available as bright white, warm
white, or adjustable multi-color • Opaque acrylic
step cover
Electrical: 100-240 VAC, 1 phase, 50/60Hz, less
than 2 full load amps • Includes on/off switch and
6-foot grounded cord and plug
SIDE VIEW - LLD2
(if power cord right)
LLD2-36
LLD3-36
SIDE VIEW - LLD3
(if power cord right)
Two Tier Lighted Liquor Displays
Model List Length Weight
LLD2-24 $1,068 24″ 25#
LLD2-30 $1,191 30″ 29#
LLD2-36 $1,303 36″ 33#
LLD2-42 $1,415 42″ 37#
LLD2-48 $1,536 48″ 41#
LLD2-54 $1,680 54″ 45#
LLD2-60 $1,792 60″ 58#
Base price only. See below for configurable options.
LED Lighting
Bright white No charge
Warm white No charge

LLDG-36
SIDE VIEW
(if power cord right)
SIDE VIEW OF LLDG
(with factory installed 16”
deep glass ice display unit)
GROUNDED
CORD
COOLER CABINET
16" DEEP GLASS
DISPLAY UNIT
LLDG
Glass Ice Display Unit
Lighted Liquor Displays
Model List Length Weight
LLDG-24 $1,578 24″ 25#
LLDG-30 $1,761 30″ 29#
LLDG-36 $1,923 36″ 33#
LLDG-42 $2,085 42″ 37#
LLDG-48 $2,259 48″ 41#
LLDG-54 $2,476 54″ 45#
LLDG-60 $2,638 60″ 58#
Base price only. See below for configurable options.
LED Lighting
Bright white No charge
Warm white No charge